Class

CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2

Rider No Rider Name

39
4
73
16
20
25
17
14
55
60
45
49
18
47
37
8
50
26
45
37
22
24
51
58
29
65
66
68
69

K Ashworth
A Osborne

V Gaden

D Poitrat

F Leese

G McBain

E Rees

D Alestrand
N Rees

R Woods

L Smith

M Burt

E Jones

M Smith

J Mesterhazy-Foster
C Badminton
M Burt

H Hamer

L Smith

J Mesterhazy-Foster
F Darton

G Bevan

M Marbus

P Smith
Jingleby

S Shutler

S Culley

S Halpin

S Pritchard

Horse Name

Max

Bentley
Maybelle
Belle

Storm
Greathouse Helios
Rushmoor Cranberry
Maisie

Secret Charm
Lulu

Frankie
Charlie

Mason

Digger

Fudge

Storm

Lulu

Morris
Frankie

Fudge

Maisie

Milly

Hugo

Tino Rossi
Jacks Black
Rex

Summer

Gary

Take a Chance

Time

8.30
8.35
8.40
8.45
8.50
8.55
9.00
9.05
9.10
9.15
9.20
9.25
9.30
9.35
9.40
9.50
9.55
10.00
10.05
10.10
10.15
10.20
10.25
10.30
10.35
10.40
10.45
10.50
10.55



CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3

75
10
64
76

28
71
27
11
64

10

28

76
19

23
79
70
74
21
48
34
41
40
46
33
63
38
44

Y Ennever
C Harrington
S England
Z Spokes

A Wyatt

| Jonas

S Kennedy
H Phipps

C Howard
S England
A Bell

C Harrington
A Wyatt

| Jonas

A Taplin

Z Spokes

E Wilson

C Brown

C Jones

G Whitelock
L Kirby

S treadwell
V Smith

F Shutler
M Rees

J McCall

K Seward

K Riley

M Ball

J Hyland

S Cundy

K Sinkinson
L Costello

Billy

Platinum Attitude
T J Kassidy

Minnie Moe
Bruno

Albert

Jack

Rudimentary Grey
Duncan

T J Kassidy

Raiden

Platinum Attitude
Bruno

Albert

Blue Gem

Minnie Moe

Ri Sotaire

Poppy's Cariad
Time Bandit

Dr pepper

Tara

O Fon Iris

Maisie

Olive

Rushmoor Cranberry
Nuggy

Comic

Blessington Ranger
Dillon

Reg

Bankside Saffron
Bella

Flecknoe Final Impression

11.00
11.05
11.10
11.15
11.20
11.25
11.30
11.40
11.45
11.50
11.55
12.00
12.05
12.10
12.15
12.20
12.25
12.30
12.35
12.40
12.45
12.50
12.55
13.00
13.05
13.10
13.15
13.20
13.25
13.30
13.35
13.40
13.45



CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 5
CLASS 5
CLASS 5
CLASS 5
CLASS 5
CLASS 5
CLASS 5

15
56
43
53
67
32
62
36
31
61
13
35
42
52
30
57
12
72

54
72

59
77
78

D Bosley

N Wilson

L Robertson
M Menday
S Edmunds
J Fielder

R Edmunds
J Phillips

J Cundy

R Goodenough
D Hodgson
J Carter

K Fennings
M Tyser

J Tayabali

O Carter

D Warren

T Spokes

V Hempell knight
M Wallis

T Spokes

C Davies

R Brown

| Farrow

A Perrott

Simon

Wexford Masterpiece
Celloa€™s Delight
Nova

| Should Coco
Caricello Dancer
Maesfen Manor
Polly Pocket Rocket
Knockferry Fyn
Chess Master
Pangfield Tamara
Silver Lane Caspian
Rusper Dreams
Belle Arc en Ciel
Pablos Puzzle

Lark

Summer Colours
Happy Hero
Hillfoots Orion
King of Bling
Happy Hero

Happy H

Baloula

Blue

Alfie

13.50
13.55
14.00
14.05
14.10
14.15
14.25
14.29
14.33
14.37
14.41
14.45
14.49
14.53
14.57
15.01
15.05
15.09
15.20
15.24
15.28
15.32
15.36
15.40
15.44



